Results Week 11

FALL SEASON 2005
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PACIFIC DARTS ASSOCIATION

TUESDAY RESULTS WEEK 11

A1DIVISION WINS LOSS -PTS
3 kB 57 13 0
5 RED DEVILS 48 2 0
4 GET-HER-DONE 36 20 0
7 FISH & CHIPS 37 26 0
2 NITEMARE RETURNS 23 40 0
6 WHO CARES 14 49 0
8 SHART SHOOTERS 9 54 0

GAMES

70
70

56
63
63
63
63

11/1/05
WIN %

81.43%
68.57%
64.29%
58.73%
36.51%
22.22%
14.29%

Bull Buster | eaders

Brian Sheridan
Tony Sanders
Jim Sheridan

Steve Lawson

Eric Cinocco

64
52

35
32
31

Who Cares VS Red Devils 7
Get Her Done PP VS Fish & Chips PP
J&B Shart Shooters
HONOR ROLL
Name Week [High Score| Hi On | Hi Out | Bulls [Round of 9's
Jerome Ducharme 11 140,140 3/2,3/2
140,140,121,
Todd Zepnak 11 101
Brian Sheridan 11 140,140,125 4/2
Jim Sheridan 11 140 3/2
Tony Sanders 180
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